

ਮੇਜਰ ਫਾਇਰ-ਫਾ ਟਾਈਲਰ ਭਰਮਾ ੨/੧੧

Schedule ^{MMGSY 5C} XLV-Form No. 134

ਮੇਜਰ ਫਾਇਰ-ਫਾ ਟਾਈਲਰ. ਮੁਲੀਮਾ ੨/੧੧

ਮੇਜਰ DIVISION

ਮੇਜਰ

SUB-DIVISION

ਮੇਜਰ ਫਾਇਰ

Measurement Book

M.B. No-3506 MB.No. 3506

1st year Maintenance.

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance of road from					
Sripur Bahadurpur chauri to					
Sripur Bahadur muslim Hols.					
Agency:- Sri Bhawesh Kumar Tha					
Agreement NO - 45/SBD/2019-20 (MMSY-SE)					
Date of commencement (as per w/order):- 20/08/19					
Date of completion (as per w/order):- 19/08/2020					
Actual date of completion:- 30/07/2022					
Item No-31 Restoration of rum cut / Berms					
with E/I					
$6 \times 4.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 9.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 9.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$8 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$					

$6 \times 7.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 12.60 \text{ m}^3$
$4 \times 10.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 12.00 \text{ m}^3$
Total = 60.60 m^3

Item No - 32 Making up of Berms/shoulder

stripping E/I
$6 \times 4.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 30.00 \text{ m}^2$
$5 \times 5.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 25.00 \text{ m}^2$
$5 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 30.00 \text{ m}^2$
$6 \times 5.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 37.50 \text{ m}^2$
$8 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 60.00 \text{ m}^2$
$6 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 36.00 \text{ m}^2$
$6 \times 7.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 42.00 \text{ m}^2$
$5 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 37.50 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

Total = 298.00 m^2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				GP =	8.50 m ²
		2x3.85 m	x 1.00 m	=	7.70 m ²
		2x 6.20 m	x 0.40 m	=	4.96 m ²
		2x 6.20 m	x 0.60 m	=	7.44 m ²
		1x0.40 m	x 0.60 m	=	0.96 m ²
		2x 6.20 m	x 1.50 m	=	18.60 m ²
		2x 6.20 m	x 0.40 m	=	4.96 m ²
		2x 6.20 m	x 0.60 m	=	7.44 m ²
		4x0.40 m	x 0.60 m	=	0.96 m ²
		2x 6.20 m	x 1.50 m	=	18.60 m ²
				Total =	80.12 m ²
Signature 22/07/23 JE					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No	31	Restoration of drain	
		Cut & Berms - - -	Eli
		Qty V/P-36 of TMB	
		60.60 m ³ @ Rs. 398.45 Per m ³ = Rs.	24146.00
Item No	32	Making up of Berms	
		shoulder - - -	Eli
		Qty V/P-37 of TMB	
		338.00 m ² @ Rs. 54.16 Per m ² = Rs.	18306.00
Item No	33	Maintenance of sp	
		work HP Cultivator	
		Qty V/P-37 of TMB	
		3 Nos @ Rs. 1131.64 each = Rs.	3395.00
Item No	34	Cutting of branches	
		of trees & shrubs - - -	Eli
Continuation			
Total Rs.			45847.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			$B \times L = B$		45847.00
			Qty V/P-37 of TMB		
	2 Nos @ Rs.	118.23	each	= Rs.	236.00
Item No 35	Cutting of shrubs from				
	roadway - - - E/I				
			Qty V/P-37 of TMB		
	7 Nos @ Rs.	6.60	each	= Rs.	46.00
Item No 36	Trimming of grass &				
	weeds - - - E/I				
			Qty V/P-37 of TMB		
	17.00 m ² @ Rs.	2.20	per m ²	= Rs.	37.00
Item No 37	White washing of				
	parapet walls - - E/I				

			Qty M/P-38 of TMB		
	80.12 m ² @ Rs.	15.98	per m ²	= Rs.	1280.00
			Total = Rs.		47446.00
Less @ 10.00% below as per tender					
			agreement = (-) Rs.		4745.00
			Net total = Rs.		42701.00

BKumar
26/09/13
JE

Continuation